C109
C
YCP6 Motor Starter
Motor Control & Protection
YCP6 series Motor protection circuit breaker (also known as: Motor Protector or Motor start-
er, hereinafter referred to as “circuit breaker”)is suitable for AC voltage to 690V, the highest
current to 80A circuit, is a circuit breaker integrating the functions of isolation switch, circuit
breaker and thermal relay with isolation protection, overload protection, temperature com-

General
Operating Conditions
Type designation
Model Frame current Operating method Rated current
YCP6 - 32 P 0.16
Motor Circuit
Breaker
32:32A
80:80A
P:
Knob operation
32A:
0.16
0.25
0.4
0.63
1
1.6
2.5
4
6.3
10
14
18
23
25
32
80A:
25
32
40
50
65
73
80
YCP6-32P
YCP6-80P
C110
C
YCP6 Motor Starter
Motor Control & Protection
1.	 Rated insulation voltage Ui(V): 690
2.	 Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp(kV): 8
3.	 Rated operating voltage Ue(V): 230/240, 400/415, 440, 500, 690
4.	 Rated frequency(Hz): 50, 60
5.	 Frame rated current lnm(A): 80A
6.	 Rated current ln(A): see Table 1
Hot component setting current adjustment range: rated limit and rated operating short-circuit breaking capacity see Table 1.
Table 1.
Operating Conditions
Model
Rated
currentIn
(A)
Setting current
adjustment
range
(A)
Rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity ICU, rated operating short-
circuit breaking capacity ICS (KA)
 Flashover
distance
(mm)
Standard Breaking Capacity High Breaking Capacity
400/415V 690V 400/415V 690V
ICU ICS ICU ICS ICU ICS ICU ICS
YCP6-32P-0.16 0.16 0.1-0.16 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-0.25 0.25 0.16-0.25 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-0.4 0.4 0.25-0.4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-0.63 0.63 0.4-0.63 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-1 1 0.63-1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-1.6 1.6 1-1.6 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40
YCP6-32P-2.5 2.5 1.6-2.5 100 100 3 2.25 100 100 8 8 40
YCP6-32P-4 4 2.5-4 100 100 3 2.25 100 100 8 8 40
YCP6-32P-6.3 6.3 4-6.3 100 100 3 2.25 100 100 6 6 40
YCP6-32P-10 10 6-10 100 100 3 2.25 100 100 6 6 40
YCP6-32P-14 14 9-14 15 7.5 3 2.25 100 100 6 6 40
YCP6-32P-18 18 13-18 15 7.5 3 2.25 50 25 4 4 40
YCP6-32P-23 23 17-23 15 6 3 2.25 50 25 4 4 40
YCP6-32P-25 25 20-25 15 6 3 2.25 50 25 4 4 40
YCP6-32P-32 32 24-32 10 6 3 2.25 50 25 4 4 40
YCP6-80P-25 25 17-25 / / / / 100 100 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-32 32 23-32 / / / / 100 100 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-40 40 30-40 / / / / 50 50 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-50 50 37-50 / / / / 50 50 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-65 65 48-65 / / / / 50 50 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-73 73 62-73 / / / / 50 30 6 3 50
YCP6-80P-80 80 70-80 / / / / 50 30 6 3 50
C111
C
YCP6 Motor Starter
Motor Control & Protection

YCP6-80P-40 / 18.5 18.5 / / 30 30-40
YCP6-80P-50 / 30 30 / / 45 37-50
YCP6-80P-65 / 30 30 / / 45 48-65
YCP6-80P-73 / 37 37 / / 55 62-73
YCP6-80P-80 / 37 37 / / 55 70-80
C112
C
YCP6 Motor Starter
Motor Control & Protection
The enclosure protection class is IP20.
The operating performance of the circuit breaker is shown in Table 3.
Table 3.
Type Frame size rated current Inm Hourly operation cycles
Operation cycle number
Electrical life Mechanical life
YCP6-32P 32 120 10000 100000
YCP6-80P 80 120 10000 20000
Type
Distribution breaker Circumstance
temperatureSetting current multiple Tripping time Status
YCP6-32P